SERVIZIO EXTRAURBANO

Fermata: SG0007 Via della Stazione_2 FERMATA A RICHIESTA Stop by request
Linea E388 C.di_Castello-Sansepolcro> -
Note FLS FLS FLS FLS FLS FLS FLS FLV FLS

*Via della Stazione_2 06.05 07.05 1050 12.18 13.25 14.05 16.15 17.45 19.06
P.ZA FERRER LAMA 06.06 07.06 10.51 12.19 13.26 14.06 16.16 17.46 19.07
CELALBA 06.10 07.10 1055 12.23 13.30 14.10 16.20 17.50 19.11
V. ANCONETANA 06.14 07.14 1059 12.27 13.34 14.14 16.24 1754 19.15
S.GIUSTINO BV.STAZ. 06.15 07.15 11.00 12.28 13.35 14.15 16.25 1755 19.16
BV.STAZ.DOGANA 06.16 07.16 11.01 1229 13.36 14.16 16.26 17.56 19.17
V.INGHIRAMI | | | 1231 | | | | |
BV.STAZ.DOGANA 06.17 07.17 11.02 | 13.37 14.17 16.27 1757 19.18
V.TIBERINA S.SEPOLCRO 06.19 07.19 11.04 12.32 13.39 14.19 16.29 1759 19.20
SANSEPOLCRO C.COM. 06.21 07.21 11.06 12.34 13.41 1421 16.31 18.01 19.22
SANSEPOLCRO AUT. 06.22 07.22 11.07 1235 1342 1422 16.32 18.02 19.23

FLS) feriale da lunedi a sabato FLV) feriale da lunedi a venerdi



